THE DATASHEET OF
UM3491EESE
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
________________________________________________________________________
UM3488/UM3491
+3.3V Low Power，±15kV ESD-Protected, Fail-Safe,
RS-422 Transceivers

UM3488 full 10 Yes No No 180 256 8
UM3491 full 10 Yes Yes Yes 180 256 14
Ordering Information
Part Number Temperature Range Packaging Type Shipping Qty
UM3488EESA -40°C to +85°C SOP8 3000pcs/13 Inch Tape & Reel
UM3488EEPA -40°C to +85°C DIP8 50pcs/Tube
UM3491EESE -40°C to +85°C SOP14 2500pcs/13 Inch Tape & Reel
UM3491EEPE -40°C to +85°C DIP14 25pcs/Tube
________________________________________________________________________
UM3488/UM3491
Pin Configurations                   Top View